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Manastersko (Monastersko)

Name in Polish: Manastersko (Monastersko)

Name in Ukrainian: MoHacTnpcbKo

Items relevant to the community

Title Type of item
lochewed Acheron People

Protokoty posiedzen komitetéw CAHJP Cards
wykonawczych Fund...

W sprawie powddztwa Aby CAHJP Cards
Habera (kupiec w Monast...

W sprawie spadkowej po Ryfce CAHJP Cards
Krumbein (wtascici...

Years
1929
1892
1918

1906
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